
ARTICONA JD092B SFP+ Module

JD092B-ARN

4639386

Data transfer rate 10 GB/s

Range 300 m

Connectors LC

Fibre standard Multi mode

Wavelength 850 nm

The following devices are compatible with the JD092B-ARN (4639386) Transceiver.

Bechtle No. Manufacturer No. Description Manufacturer

4288452 JL587A HPE 5710 24SFP+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise

4561553 JL824A HPE 5140 48G PoE+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise

4561573 JL826A HPE 5140 24G Kombo Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise

4561550 JL827A HPE 5140 24G PoE+ Switch HPE Hewlett Packard Enterprise
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